
Projekt: Koupelna

Jméno:

Adresa:

Město:

Měřítko: 1/19
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Projekt: Koupelna

Jméno:

Adresa:

Město:

Měřítko: Velikost papíru

Základní plocha

Obvod

Objem

Výška

Celková plocha

Obvod

Obložená plocha 100%

Celková plocha

Obložená plocha 97%

Plocha s texturou 3%

Celková plocha

Plocha zkosené střechy



Projekt: Koupelna

Jméno:

Adresa:

Město:

Měřítko: 1/17

1,
2

78
,8

80
15

7,
5

38
,7

36
,3

20
2,
1

25
10

,4

20
,7

36
18

,3

1,
2

15
8,
8

15235

16
2,
5

75

15

110

16
4,
9



Projekt: Koupelna

Jméno:

Adresa:

Město:

Měřítko: 1/17
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